HANKOOK CARBONIACUP
PANATTONI RACING DAY M| PANATTONI

HANKOOK CARBONIACUP - CZ

Zavod Autodrom Most 4,212 km ._._.
Skupina A 15.10.2023 16:05 . ......
Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:38:17 . .
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(105) Mirek Pribula 1 2:09.660 +7.520 16:40:31.643
(159) Dalibor Vopat 1 2:07.961 +9.636 6:40:28.674 2 2:07.836 +5.69% 16:42:39.479
T 1:59.746 +7.48% 6:40:18.79 2 2:05.561 +7.236 6:42:34.235 3 2:08.293 +6.153 16:44:47.772
2 1:57.639 +5377 6:42:16.435 3 2:04.434 +6.109 6:44:38.669 4 2:05.322 +3.182 16:46:53.094
3 1:55.745 +3483 6:44:12.180 4 2:03.339 +5.014 6:46:42.008 5 2:06.585 +4.445 16:48:59.679
4 1:54.291 +2.029 6:46:06.471 5 2:01.822 +3.497 6:48:43.830 6 2:04.567 +2427 16:51:04.246
5 1:56.229 +3.967 6:48:02.700 6 2:01.584 +3259 6:50:45.414 7 2:06.163 +4023 16:53:10.409
6 1:54.018 +1.756 6:49:56.718 7 2:01.984 +3659 6:52:47.398 8 2:03.919 +1.779 16:55:14.328
7 1:53.956 +1.69%4 6:51:50.674 8 2:00.753 +2428 6:54:48.151 9 2:03.272 +1.132 16:57:17.600
8 1:52.265 +0.003 6:53:42.939 9 1:58.600 +0.275 6:56:46.751 10 2:02.140 16:59:19.740
9 1:54.880 +2618 16:55:37.819 10 1:59.269 +0.944 6:58:46.020 1 2:04.014 +1874 17:01:23.754
10 1:52.959 +0.697 6:57:30.778 1 1:58.325 7:00:44.345
1 1:52.262 6:59:23.040 (567) JiFi Zeman
(104) Tomasz Lach 1 2:15.132 +11.913 16:40:42.048
(355) Olaf Haeusner 1 2:08.589 +11.519 6:40:28.824 2 2:07.988 +4.769 16:42:50.036
T 1:56.437 +1.761 6:40:15.273 2 2:06.566 +9.49% 6:42:35.390 3 2:06.418 +3.199 16:44:56.454
2 1:55.207 +0531 6:42:10.480 3 2:05.790 +8.720 6:44:41.180 4 2:03.713 +0494 16:47:00.167
3 1:56.117 +1441 6:44:06.597 4 2:03.534 +6464 6:46:44.714 5 2:05.277 +2.058 16:49:05.444
4 1:55.519 +0.843 6:46:02.116 5 2:00.143 +3.073 6:48:44.857 6 2:04.095 +0.876 16:51:09.539
5 1:55.055 +0.379 6:47:57.171 6 2:01.054 +3.984 6:50:45.911 7 2:04.460 +1.241 16:53:13.999
6 1:55.709 +1.033 6:49:52.880 7 2:02.194 +5.124 6:52:48.105 8 2:03.219 16:55:17.218
7 1:54.676 6:51:47.556 8 1:59.836 +2.766 6:54:47.941 9 2:03.724 +0.505 16:57:20.942
8 1:55.007 +0331 6:53:42.563 9 1:59.474 +2404 6:56:47.415 10 2:06.389 +3.170 16:59:27.331
9 1:55.078 +0402 6:55:37.641 10 2:00.39 +3.326 6:58:47.811
10 1:54.687 +0011 6:57:32.328 u 1:57.070 7:00:44.881 (246) Manfred Fraiss|
11 1:54.858 +0.182 6:59:27.186 T 2:11.987 +7.887 16:40:36.611
(132) Miroslav PeSek 2 2:07.122 +3.022 16:42:43.733
(195) Danny Teuber 1 2:09.525 +10.379 6:40:32.451 3 2:07.628 +3.528 16:44:51.361
T 2:00.401 4557 6:40:19.556 2 2:07.848 +8702 6:42:40.299 4 2:05.811 +1711 16:46:57.172
2 1:57.865 +2021 6:42:17.421 3 2:06.408 +7.262 6:44:46.707 5 2:09.423 +5323 16:49:06.595
3 1:55.844 6:44:13.265 4 2:00.475 +1.329 6:46:47.182 6 2:06.087 +1.987 16:51:12.682
4 1:55.995 +0.151 6:46:09.260 5 2:00.418 +1272 6:48:47.600 7 2:06.185 +2.085 16:53:18.867
5 1:57.876 +2.032 6:48:07.136 6 1:59.927 +0781 6:50:47.527 8 2:04.329 +0.229 16:55:23.196
6 1:57.048 +1.204 6:50:04.184 7 2:01.229 +2.083 6:52:48.756 9 2:04.100 16:57:27.296
7 1:59.645 +3.801 6:52:03.829 8 2:00.006 +0.860 6:54:48.762 10 2:06.723 +2623 16:59:34.019
8 1:57.076 +1232 6:54:00.905 9 1:59.705 +0.559 6:56:48.467
9 1:57.326 +1482 6:55:58.231 10 1:59.759 +0613 6:58:48.226 (219) Christian Heinz
10 1:59.273 +3429 6:57:57.504 11 1:59.146 7:00:47.372 T 2:14.593 +7.885 16:40:42.395
1 1:59.613 +3.769 6:59:57.117 2 2:08.465 +1.757 16:42:50.860
(529) Pavel Zeman 3 2:06.867 +0.159 16:44:57.727
(118) Ivan Ivanov 1 2:13.303 +15.348 6:40:35.220 4 2:07.359 +0.651 16:47:05.086
T 2:00.948 +3842 6:40:20.551 2 2:07.640 +9.685 6:42:42.860 5 2:07.363 +0.655 16:49:12.449
2 1:59.451 +2.345 6:42:20.002 3 2:07.136 +9.181 6:44:49.996 6 2:07.609 +0.901 16:51:20.058
3 2:01.545 +4.439 6:44:21.547 4 2:04.282 +6.327 6:46:54.278 7 2:06.708 16:53:26.766
4 1:59.599 +2493 6:46:21.146 5 2:02.356 +4.401 6:48:56.634 8 2:07.533 +0.825 16:55:34.299
5 2:00.469 +3363 6:48:21.615 6 1:59.526 +1571 6:50:56.160 9 2:07.641 +0933 16:57:41.940
6 1:57.943 +0.837 16:50:19.558 7 2:00.382 +2427 6:52:56.542 10 2:08.878 +2.170 16:59:50.818
7 1:57.606 +0500 6:52:17.164 8 1:57.987 +0.032 16:54:54.529
8 2:01.324 +4218 6:54:18.488 9 1:58.402 +0447 6:56:52.931 (170) Petr Zelenka
9 2:01.275 +4.169 6:56:19.763 10 1:57.955 6:58:50.886 1 2:14.185 +6.839 16:40:40.736
10 1:57.403 +0.297 6:58:17.166 1 1:57.969 +0014 .7:00:48.855 2 2:10.169 +2823 16:42:50.905
11 1:57.106 7:00:14.272 3 2:09.256 +1910 16:45:00.161
(396) Toma$ Zabloudil 4 2:08.000 +0.654 16:47:08.161
(358) Uwe Schifer 1 2:11.747 +11.676 6:40:34.254 5 2:07.634 +0.288 16:49:15.795
T 2:03.592 +7.267 6:40:22.895 2 2:07.044 +6.973 6:42:41.298 6 2:11.705 +4.359 16:51:27.500
2 2:01.314 +4.989 6:42:24.209 3 2:07.900 +7.829 6:44:49.198 7 2:07.346 16:53:34.846
3 1:59.628 +3303 6:44:23.837 4 2:04.568 +4497 6:46:53.766 8 2:08.010 +0.664 16:55:42.856
4 1:57.572 +1.247 6:46:21.409 5 2:03.790 +3719 6:48:57.556 9 2:07.879 +0.533 16:57:50.735
5 1:59.309 +2.984 6:48:20.718 6 2:00.271 +0.200 6:50:57.827 10 2:09.284 +1.938 17:00:00.019
6 1:58.417 +2.092 6:50:19.135 7 2:00.071 6:52:57.898
7 1:57.217 +0.892 6:52:16.352 8 2:00.454 +0383 6:54:58.352 (323) Véclav Raska
8 2:09.776 +13.451 6:54:26.128 9 2:00.573 +0.502 6:56:58.925 1 2:17.79% +12.071 [6:40:46.198
9 1:56.479 +0.154 6:56:22.607 10 2:00.088 +0.017 .6:58:59.013 2 2:13.764 +8.039 16:42:59.962
10 1:56.325 6:58:18.932 11 2:01.602 +1.531 .7:01:00.615 3 2:12.934 +7.209 16:45:12.896
1 1:56.409 +0.084 7:00:15.341 4 2:08.520 +2.795 16:47:21.416
(354) Thomas Gerber 5 2:06.265 +0.540 16:49:27.681
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drabek Orbits
Race Director - David Fricek
Manager - Petra Krzdkova Racing team www. mylaps.com
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HANKOOK CARBONIACUP
PANATTONI RACING DAY M| PANATTONI

HANKOOK CARBONIACUP - CZ
Zavod Autodrom Most 4,212 km

Skupina A 15.10.2023 16:05 . . .
N H EH N

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:38:17 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
6 2:07.636 1911 6:51:35.317 2 2:15.070 +1297 6:43:08.788
7 2:07.324 +1.599 6:53:42.641 3 2:15.190 +1417 6:45:23.978
8 2:09.029 +3304 6:55:51.670 4 2:14.387 +0614 6:47:38.365
9 2:05.725 6:57:57.395 5 2:16.222 +2449 6:49:54.587
10 2:05.765 +0.040 7:00:03.160 6 213.773 6:52:08.360
(62) Zden&k Sekyrka (116) Elvis Stamm
T 515357 7] 57096568 T 2:17.410 5699 6:40:46.773
2 2:13.337 +4.762 6:42:59.605 2 2:14.909 +3.198 6:43:01.682
3 2:12.760 +4.185 6:45:12.365 3 2:11.711 6:45:13.393
4 2:11.600 +3025 6:47:23.965
5 2:11.780 +3.205 6:49:35.745
6 2:12.982 +4.407 6:51:48.727
7 2:11.549 +2974 6:54:00.276
8 2:08.917 +0342 6:56:09.193
9 2:09.001 +0426 6:58:18.194
10 2:08.575 7:00:26.769
(271) Thomas Roth
T 2:23.306 +10.840 6:40:53.631
2 2:16.033 +3.567 6:43:09.664
3 2:15.055 +2.589 6:45:24.719
4 2:12.839 +0373 6:47:37.558
5 2:16.173 +3.707 6:49:53.731
6 2:14.649 +2183 6:52:08.380
7 2:15.678 +3212 6:54:24.058
8 2:14.375 +1.909 6:56:38.433
9 2:12.559 +0093 6:58:50.992
10 2:12.466 7:01:03.458
(759) Jonny Schonfelder
2:27.263 379 6:40:59.356
2 2:27.659 +4192 6:43:27.015
3 2:26.861 +33% 6:45:53.876
4 2:30.469 +7.002 6:48:24.345
5 2:28.158 +4.691 6:50:52.503
6 2:31.157 +7.690 6:53:23.660
7 2:26.673 +3.206 6:55:50.333
8 2:23.467 6:58:13.800
9 2:27.151 +3.684 7:00:40.951
(220) JiFi Mika
T 2:20.607 ¥5.308 6:40:52.376
2 2:15.299 6:43:07.675
3 2:23238 +7.939 6:45:30.913
4 2:39.454 +24.155 6:48:10.367
5 2:28.885 +13.586 6:50:39.252
6 2:52.351 +37.052 6:53:31.603
7 2:45.087 +29.788 6:56:16.690
8 2:43.300 +28.001 6:58:59.990
9 2:29.772 +14.473 7:01:29.762
(155) Matthias Milker
T 2:11.760 9654 6:40:35.282
2 2:06.471 +4,365 6:42:41.753
3 2:08.161 +6.055 6:44:49.914
4 2:04.926 +2.820 6:46:54.840
5 2:05.757 +3.651 6:49:00.597
6 2:04.765 +2659 6:51:05.362
7 2:06.002 +3.89% 6:53:11.364
8 2:03.869 +1.763 6:55:15.233
9 2:02.995 +0.889 6:57:18.228
10 2:02.106 6:59:20.334
(356) Frank Handschke
T 2:21.818 8045 6:40:53.718
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drabek Orbits
Race Director - David Fricek
Manager - Petra Krzdkova Racing team www. mylaps.com
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